
 

 

Campus Resources 
 

Academic Services & Accessibility Services 
Debbie Dimitrovski, Director of Academic Services & Accessibility Services  
Email: ddimitrovski@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8866  
 

Campus Ministry 

Jeff Papia, Vice President of Mission Integration & Campus Ministry  
Email: jpapia@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8924 
 

Campus Safety 

Vito Czyz, Director of Campus Safety 
Email: vczyz@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 479-1233 

 

Career Development 

Debbie Dimitrovski, Interim Director of Career Development 
Email: ddimitrovski@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8866 
Instagram: WorkingHawks  |  Twitter: @WorkingHawks 
Facebook: Hilbert-Career Development   
 

Counseling Center 

Dr. Chris Siuta, Director of Counseling   
Email: csiuta@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8930  
 

Financial Aid 

Email: studentfinance@hilbert.edu |Phone: (716) 926-8943  
 

First-Year Experience Program 

Dr. David Reis, Director of First-Year Experience 
Email: dreis@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8847 
Instagram: hilbertcollege_fye 
 

Graduate Studies 

Amanda Steffan, Director of Graduate Admissions & Student Services 
Email: asteffan@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8783 | Text: (716) 301-2830 
 

Honors Program 
Dr. Amy Smith, Director of Honors Program  
Email: asmith@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8877 
Instagram: hilberthonors 
 

IT Help Desk  
Email: helpdesk@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8812  
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International Student Services 
Lee Coletti, International Student Coordinator, Interim Title IX Deputy Coordinator  
Email: lcoletti@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8786  
 

McGrath Library  
Email: askus@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8913  
 

Residence Life & Community Standards 

Jill Cole Splawski,  Assistant Dean of Students & Director of Residence Life   
Email: jillcole@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8933  
Instagram: hilbertreslife | Twitter: @HilbertResLife 
 

Service Learning & Community Engagement  
Rachel Wozniak, Director of Service Learning & Community Engagement  
Email: rwozniak@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8929  
Instagram: hilbertserves  |  Twitter: @hilbertserves   
Facebook: Hilbert College Service Learning & Community Engagement 
 

Student Activities & Student Government Association Advisor 

Daniel Heims, Interim Director of Student Activities 
Email: dheims@hilbert.edu| Phone: (716) 926-8932 
Instagram: Hawktivities   
 

Student Life 

Gregory Roberts, Vice President of Student Life, Dean of Students & Interim Title IX Coordinator 
Email: groberts@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8935   
 

Barb DeLaRosa, Administrative Assistant 
Email: bdelarosa@hilbert.edu |Phone: (716) 926-8793 
 

Student Records 

Email: studentrecords@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8830  

 

SOAR Center (Success, Opportunities, and Retention) 

Courtney Witherspoon, Director of SOAR and HEOP  
Email: cwitherspoon@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8776 
 

Damian Desbordes, Opportunity Programs Counselor 
Email: ddesbordes@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8777 
 

Title IX 

Gregory Roberts, Vice President of Student Life, Dean of Students & Interim Title IX Coordinator 
Email: groberts@hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8935   
 

Veteran Services 

 Veteran Services Coordinator 
Email: @hilbert.edu | Phone: (716) 926-8808 
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